

Freedom of Road Riders[®], Inc

To promote safety, rider education, brotherhood and freedom for all motorcyclists

PROPERTY OWNER/LESSEE/MANAGER RELEASE AND WAIVER OF LIABILITY AND INDEMNITY AGREEMENT

I/We, the owners/lessees/managers of the below-described premises, hereby agree to release, indemnify, and hold harmless Freedom of Road Riders[®], Inc., of Missouri, the officers, directors, officials, representatives, agents and employees of said organization from any and all claims for indemnification or contribution arising out of any loss, claim, and/or demand that may accrue as a result of any loss, damage, or injury (including death) to any person, property, or entity or in any way resulting from, or in connection with this event, whether or not arising out of negligence.

I/We, state that we do carry our own policy of liability insurance, in and of sufficient amounts, and currently enforce, to cover any damage, loss, claim or demand arising from any events held upon the below described premises.

I/We, state that we do not wish to be, or need to be, included as an additional named insured on any policy of insurance carried by, provided by, or provided to Freedom of Road Riders [®] Inc. The undersigned owners, lessees, and/or managers have ready and voluntarily executed this release, waiver of liability, and indemnification agreement and further agree that no oral representations, statements, or inducements apart from the foregoing written agreement have been made. Print name of establishment, individual, or other entity Address/Location of Property, including City, State and Zip Code.

Print name of owner/lessee/manager:	
Signature of owner/lessee/manager:	Date:
Freedom of Road Riders [®] , Inc., representative:	Date:
FORR [®] release forms should be signed by all participants/attendees for all FORR [®] and local events.	

Completed forms should be mailed to: FORR, Inc. - Events Coord. Linda Hawkins - 604 S. College St., Calhoun, MO 65323-1305